Part 2

2.1
Pg1-5

2.2
Pg 6 -30

2.3
Pg 31 - 56

24
Pg 57 - 63

2.5
Pg 64— 78

2.6
Pg 79 — 94

2.7
Pg 95 - 183

Part 3
3.1
Pg 184 — 188

3.2
Pg 184 — 188

3.3
Pg 189 — 193

3.4
Pg 194 - 200

Part 5 — Index

INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE — 15 OCTOBER 2015

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

15/502982/ADV

14/506519/FULL

15/505910/REM

15/506335/FULL

15/503300/FULL

14/504665/FULL

15/504264/0UT

15/504946/FULL

15/504931/FULL

15/505114/FULL

15/506335/FULL

Pg 201

5.1
Pg 202 - 206

Part 6

6.1
Pg 207 — 208

6.2
Pg 209 — 210

6.3
Pg 211 - 212

14/501373/FULL

OSPRINGE

UPCHURCH

IWADE

SITTINGBOURNE

UPCHURCH

NEWINGTON

FAVERSHAM

STALISFIELD

STALISFIELD

THROWLEY

MINSTER

FAVERSHAM

FAVERSHAM

DODDINGTON

HALFWAY

Syndale Park, London Road

Land at Kent Terrace, Canterbury
Lane

Land Adj Coleshall Farm, Ferry Road

30 Woodside Gardens

2 Horsham Lane

The Vicarage, Church Lane

Land at Perry Court, London Road

1 and 2 Valley Cottages, Stalisfield

Road

1 and 2 Valley Cottages, Stalisfield
Road

Land Adj to and Forming Part of
2 Swedish House, Throwley Road

226 Chequers Road

Former Transport Depot, Standard
Quay

Standard House, Standard Quay

Sharsted Lodge, Sharsted Road

140 Halfway Road






