INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 15 OCTOBER 2015

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

•	Deferred Items Minutes of any Working Party Meetings				
Part 2					
2.1 Pg 1 – 5	15/502982/ADV	OSPRINGE	Syndale Park, London Road		
2.2 Pg 6 – 30	14/506519/FULL	UPCHURCH	Land at Kent Terrace, Canterbury Lane		
2.3 Pg 31 – 56	15/505910/REM	IWADE	Land Adj Coleshall Farm, Ferry Road		
2.4 Pg 57 – 63	15/506335/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	30 Woodside Gardens		
2.5 Pg 64 – 78	15/503300/FULL	UPCHURCH	2 Horsham Lane		
2.6 Pg 79 – 94	14/504665/FULL	NEWINGTON	The Vicarage, Church Lane		
2.7 Pg 95 – 183	15/504264/OUT	FAVERSHAM	Land at Perry Court, London Road		
Part 3					
3.1 Pg 184 – 188	15/504946/FULL	STALISFIELD	1 and 2 Valley Cottages, Stalisfield Road		
3.2 Pg 184 – 188	15/504931/FULL	STALISFIELD	1 and 2 Valley Cottages, Stalisfield Road		
3.3 Pg 189 – 193	15/505114/FULL	THROWLEY	Land Adj to and Forming Part of 2 Swedish House, Throwley Road		
3.4 Pg 194 – 200	15/506335/FULL	MINSTER	226 Chequers Road		
<u>Part 5 – Inde</u> Pg 201	<u>x</u>				
5.1 Pg 202 – 206	14/501373/FULL	FAVERSHAM	Former Transport Depot, Standard Quay		
Part 6					
6.1 Pg 207 – 208		FAVERSHAM	Standard House, Standard Quay		
6.2 Pg 209 – 210		DODDINGTON	Sharsted Lodge, Sharsted Road		
6.3 Pg 211 – 212		HALFWAY	140 Halfway Road		